Mercedes A-klasse 200 AMG Edition Automaat Led Navi
leder/Alcantara

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

S285LD
Benzine
2018
100642 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

€163 - 183 per
kwartaal

Zilver

zwart

5

5

4

1595¢cc

115kW / 157pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.11/ 100km
1295kg
224km

250nm

5300



SCHOLT=N

AUTOmMoTivV=

Scholten Automotive
Interesse? Bel met 06-36593395 Kiefstkampallee 4

6921 JX Duiven
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